Baden-Wiirttembergische-E-Dartliga- e.V.

Verein zur Férderung des Dartsports! * www.bwedl.de

002
003
004
005
009
010
011
012
013
015
016
017
018
020
023
024
025
026
027
029
030
031
032
035
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
049
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
068
069
070
071
072

DC Oststadt

DC Striker’s

DC Underground Fool’s e.V.
DC 180 Stein e.V.
DC Mephistos

TDF Enzberg
Dartfreunde Enzberg
DC Shamrock

DC HighFlights

DC Texas Team

the Enz Coast

DC Kolibrispitz

DC Knickebocker
DC Triple X

DC Duselbruder
DSV Groliglabbich
Alla Haeeeehr

DC Broken Darts

DC Green Scorpion's
DC Reloaded

DC Black Scorpions
DC Cim Bom

Friends Arrows
Mighty Darts

DC Crazy Flights

DC SchémbergerEck
DC Destroyers e.V.
the Metal Darts

DC Conweiler

DC Bull Hunters

DC Irish 26 e.V.

DC Bull's Eye Arnbach
Dartfreunde Eichenherz
DC Lachs 14

Odins Knechte

DC Lightning Arrows
DC Enztaler Buben
DC X-Brétzingen

DC Ungultig

the flying Rocks
Phantom Arrows

DC Crows

DC Oiloch Schémberg
DC Triple 7

DC LEVEL

DC Dart Vaders

Los Muertos

Muahle Glabbich e.V.
DC DARTanions

TSV Grunbach Darts
ESV DC 25

The Walking Darts
DC Hot Shotz

Meyerhofle

Schutzenhaus SV Eisingen e.V.
VH DC Underground Fool's e.V.
Bistro Colours

VdH Knittlingen e.V.
Packman-Pub

Packman-Pub

The Dubliner Irish Pub
Tequila-Bar

Blumenheckstible
Klapsmuhle

Horgeschadigten Zentrum
Brotzingerstuble

Sports Bar Karlsbad

Why Not

Jugendraum GroRglattbach
Gaststatte Meyerhofle

Bistro U-Boot

Schatzenhaus SV Eisingen e.V.
Reiterstible Eppingen
Maddox-Club-Bar

Y Cafe-Bistro

Reiterstible

Kangaroo Bar

VH DC Crazy Flights (VFL Hofen)
Scharfes Eck

Schutzenhaus SV Eisingen e.V.
Eurobar Eventhaus

SpVgg Conweiler-Schwann e.V.
KostBar

Schatzenhaus Kénigsbach
Hotel Ochsen
Blumenheckstible

Bistro U-Boot

KostBar

Eurobar Eventhaus

Bar U-Boot

X Cafe Bistro

Sportheim Mile

Gaststatte Meyerhofle
Klapsmuhle

Paselino Sportsbar

Bistro Orchidee

Bistro Dallas

Eurobar Eventhaus

The Dubliner Irish Pub
Baradox

Paselino Sportsbar

Paselino Sportsbar

TSV Grunbach

ESV Pforzheim 1929 e.V.
Schindelstlble

The Dubliner Irish Pub

Pforzheim

Eisingen

Pforzheim
Kdnigsbach - Stein
Knittlingen
Muhlacker-Enzberg
Muhlacker
Straubenhardt
Birkenfeld
Pforzheim
Pforzheim
Pforzheim
Pforzheim
Karlsbad
Vaihingen Enz
Mahlacker
Pforzheim

Bad Wildbad
Eisingen

Eppingen
Knittlingen
Pforzheim
Eppingen

Bad Wimpfen
Hofen

Schémberg
Eisingen

Pforzheim
Straubenhardt
Remchingen
Kdnigsbach
Neuenburg - Arnbach
Pforzheim

Bad Wildbad
Remchingen/Wilferdingen
Pforzheim

Bad Wildbad
Pforzheim
Schémberg/Schwarzenberg
Pforzheim
Pforzheim
Wiernsheim
Schémberg
Pforzheim
Pforzheim
Straubenhardt-Schwann
Pforzheim
Wiernsheim
Wiernsheim
Engelsbrand-Grunbach
Pforzheim

Bad Wildbad
Straubenhardt

Baden-Wirttembergische-E-Dartliga e. V. * Weberstrale 60, 75239 Eisingen * eMail: ligaobmann@bwedl.de *
Whatsapp/Mobil: (0176)24491391 * Internet: http:www.bwedl|.de * IBAN: DE07666500850000461598 BIC:PZHSDE66XXX

(Seite 1 von 2)


https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-oststadt/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-oststadt/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-strikers/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-strikers/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-underground-fools-e.v/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-underground-fools-e.v/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-180-stein-e.v/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-180-stein-e.v/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-mephistos/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-mephistos/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/tdf-enzberg/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/tdf-enzberg/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dartfreunde-enzberg-e.v/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dartfreunde-enzberg-e.v/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-shamrock/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-shamrock/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-highflights/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-highflights/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-texas-team/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-texas-team/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/the-enz-coast/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/the-enz-coast/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-kolibrispitz/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-kolibrispitz/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-knickebocker/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-knickebocker/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-triple-x/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-triple-x/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-duselbruder/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-duselbruder/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dsv-grossglabbich/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dsv-grossglabbich/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/alla-haeeeehr/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/alla-haeeeehr/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-broken-darts/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-broken-darts/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-green-scorpions/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-green-scorpions/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-reloaded/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-reloaded/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-black-scorpions/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-black-scorpions/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-cim-bom/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-cim-bom/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/friends-arrows/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/friends-arrows/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/mighty-darts/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/mighty-darts/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-crazy-flights/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-crazy-flights/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-schombergereck/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-schombergereck/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-destroyers-e.v/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-destroyers-e.v/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/the-metal-darts/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/the-metal-darts/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-conweiler/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-conweiler/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-bull-hunters/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-bull-hunters/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-irish-26-e.v/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-irish-26-e.v/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-bulls-eye-arnbach/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-bulls-eye-arnbach/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dartfreunde-eichenherz/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dartfreunde-eichenherz/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-lachs-14/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-lachs-14/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/odins-knechte/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/odins-knechte/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-lightning-arrows/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-lightning-arrows/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-enztaler-buben/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-enztaler-buben/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-x-brotzingen/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-x-brotzingen/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-ungultig/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-ungultig/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/the-flying-rocks/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/the-flying-rocks/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/phantom-arrows/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/phantom-arrows/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-crows/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-crows/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-oiloch-schomberg/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-oiloch-schomberg/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-triple-7/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-triple-7/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-level/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-level/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-dart-vaders/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-dart-vaders/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/los-muertos/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/los-muertos/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/muhle-glabbich-e.v/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/muhle-glabbich-e.v/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-dartanions/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-dartanions/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/tsv-grunbach-darts/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/tsv-grunbach-darts/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/esv-dc-25/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/esv-dc-25/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/the-walking-darts/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/the-walking-darts/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-hot-shotz/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-hot-shotz/

Baden-Wiirttembergische-E-Dartliga- e.V.

Verein zur Férderung des Dartsports! * www.bwedl.de

073 DC U-180 U-Boot Bad Wildbad
074 DC Wild Darts Art Cafe Bad Wildbad

Baden-Wirttembergische-E-Dartliga e. V. * Weberstrale 60, 75239 Eisingen * eMail: ligaobmann@bwedl.de *
Whatsapp/Mobil: (0176)24491391 * Internet: http:www.bwedl|.de * IBAN: DE07666500850000461598 BIC:PZHSDE66XXX
(Seite 2 von 2)


https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-u-180/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/dc-u-180/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/074-dc-wild-darts/
https://bwedl.de/vereine/074-dc-wild-darts/

