

# Baden-Württembergische-E-Dartliga- e.V.

Verein zur Förderung des Dartsports! \* [www.bwedl.de](http://www.bwedl.de)

002 DC Oststadt	Meyerhöfle	Pforzheim
003 DC Striker's	Schützenhaus SV Eisingen e.V.	Eisingen
004 DC Underground Fool's e.V.	VH DC Underground Fool's e.V.	Pforzheim
005 DC 180 Stein e.V.	Bistro Colours	Königsbach - Stein
009 DC Mephistos	VdH Knittlingen e.V.	Knittlingen
010 TDF Enzberg	Packman-Pub	Mühlacker-Enzberg
011 Dartfreunde Enzberg	Packman-Pub	Mühlacker
012 DC Shamrock	The Dubliner Irish Pub	Straubenhhardt
013 DC HighFlights	Tequila-Bar	Birkenfeld
015 DC Texas Team	Blumenheckstüble	Pforzheim
016 the Enz Coast	Klapsmühle	Pforzheim
017 DC Kolibrispitz	Hörgeschädigten Zentrum	Pforzheim
018 DC Knickebocker	Brötzingerstüble	Pforzheim
020 DC Triple X	Sports Bar Karlsbad	Karlsbad
023 DC Duselbrüder	Why Not	Vaihingen Enz
024 DSV Großglabbich	Jugendraum Großglattbach	Mühlacker
025 Alla Häeeeehr	Gaststätte Meyerhöfle	Pforzheim
026 DC Broken Darts	Bistro U-Boot	Bad Wildbad
027 DC Green Scorpion's	Schützenhaus SV Eisingen e.V.	Eisingen
029 DC Reloaded	Reiterstüble Eppingen	Eppingen
030 DC Black Scorpions	Maddox-Club-Bar	Knittlingen
031 DC Cim Bom	Y Cafe-Bistro	Pforzheim
032 Friends Arrows	Reiterstüble	Eppingen
035 Mighty Darts	Kangaroo Bar	Bad Wimpfen
037 DC Crazy Flights	VH DC Crazy Flights (VFL Höfen)	Höfen
038 DC SchömbergerEck	Scharfes Eck	Schömberg
039 DC Destroyers e.V.	Schützenhaus SV Eisingen e.V.	Eisingen
040 the Metal Darts	Eurobar Eventhaus	Pforzheim
041 DC Conweiler	SpVgg Conweiler-Schwann e.V.	Straubenhhardt
042 DC Bull Hunters	KostBar	Remchingen
043 DC Irish 26 e.V.	Schützenhaus Königsbach	Königsbach
044 DC Bull's Eye Arnbach	Hotel Ochsen	Neuenbürg - Arnbach
049 Dartfreunde Eichenherz	Blumenheckstüble	Pforzheim
052 DC Lachs 14	Bistro U-Boot	Bad Wildbad
053 Odins Knechte	KostBar	Remchingen/Wilferdingen
054 DC Lightning Arrows	Eurobar Eventhaus	Pforzheim
055 DC Enztaler Buben	Bar U-Boot	Bad Wildbad
056 DC X-Brötzingen	X Cafe Bistro	Pforzheim
057 DC Ungültig	Sportheim Mile	Schömberg/Schwarzenberg
058 the flying Rocks	Gaststätte Meyerhöfle	Pforzheim
059 Phantom Arrows	Klapsmühle	Pforzheim
060 DC Crows	Paselino Sportsbar	Wiernsheim
061 DC Oiloch Schömberg	Bistro Orchidee	Schömberg
062 DC Triple 7	Bistro Dallas	Pforzheim
063 DC LEVEL	Eurobar Eventhaus	Pforzheim
064 DC Dart Vaders	The Dubliner Irish Pub	Straubenhhardt-Schwann
065 Los Muertos	Baradox	Pforzheim
066 Mühle Glabbich e.V.	Paselino Sportsbar	Wiernsheim
068 DC DARTanions	Paselino Sportsbar	Wiernsheim
069 TSV Grunbach Darts	TSV Grunbach	Engelsbrand-Grunbach
070 ESV DC 25	ESV Pforzheim 1929 e.V.	Pforzheim
071 The Walking Darts	Schindelstüble	Bad Wildbad
072 DC Hot Shotz	The Dubliner Irish Pub	Straubenhhardt

# Baden-Württembergische-E-Dartliga- e.V.

Verein zur Förderung des Dartsports! \* [www.bwedl.de](http://www.bwedl.de)

---

073 DC U-180

074 DC Wild Darts

U-Boot

Art Cafe

Bad Wildbad

Bad Wildbad